The NJAAPT Physics Olympics Media Publication Release Form

This release is so that we can publicize and celebrate the accomplishments of the NJAAPT Physics Olympics.

We hereby grant permission to the New Jersey Section of the American Association of Physics Teachers (NJAAPT) to take and publish photographs, videotape, voice recordings or any other likeness of the participants. Publication may include the participant's name and the media may be web based, print, or any other media type. We relinquish all rights, title and interest in such material. We further give NJAAPT permission to publish said material without charge by us. We waive all claims for compensation in any manner whatsoever.

Student's Name (please print): _______

Parent's Signature: ______

Date: _____ School Name: _____

By signing below, you agree to the above statement.

The NJAAPT Physics Olympics Media Publication Release Form

This release is so that we can publicize and celebrate the accomplishments of the NJAAPT Physics Olympics.

We hereby grant permission to the New Jersey Section of the American Association of Physics Teachers (NJAAPT) to take and publish photographs, videotape, voice recordings or any other likeness of the participants. Publication may include the participant's name and the media may be web based, print, or any other media type. We relinquish all rights, title and interest in such material. We further give NJAAPT permission to publish said material without charge by us. We waive all claims for compensation in any manner whatsoever.